	/25/2002		954-7	71,-8966	162 LEDUK 116 M	ARROW TRA	ADING, IN	Ö.	PAGE 02	
•	PPLICA FOI NSTA	3.44		FLOR	IDA DEPARTM Jim Sm Secretary of	ith	COMPLE		• •	, 5 ,
	CUME		V404	40	DIVISION OF CORP	ORATIONS		ļ-	TLED	
	oration Name	VI #	V191	48			7	02 DEC	16 AM 10: 35	
ARROW TRADING, INC. Principal Place of Business Mailing Address							TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA			
Fort Lal US	. 21st avenu Joerdale fl	20309		FORT LAU US	21ST AVENUE #57 DERDALE FL 33309	DALE FL 33309				
Il above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below. New Principal Office Address, if Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address. If Applicable							l			
Suite, Apt.				New Mailing Office Address, if Applicable Suite, Apt. 4, etc.			4. Date incom To Do Busi	orated or Qualified neas in Florida	03/05/1992	
Olly & Stan		·		City & State			5. FEI Number 65-0339635 Applied For			or .
Čip		Country	, - *	Zip Zip	Counti	′	6. CERTIFICATE	OF STATUS DESIRED	Not Applic	gured
. Names	and Street Ad	dresses of Each	Officer ang/	or Director (F	orida nonprofil corpori	allons must list at leas	st 3 directors)		loca Certificate of St.	tu s
Title(s)	No			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director				4	City / State / Zip	
PD	DE OLIVEIRA LIMA, PAULO				4970 N.W. 53RD			COCONUT CREEK FL 33073		_
0					4970 N.W. 53RD			COCONUT CREEK FL 33073		
							48 11/12/	02-01093-	3 0714 016 **150.00	
· · ·	8. Non	na and Address	of Current	A benefalger	jent	Name	9. Name and	Address of New Hig	Istered Agent	-
	LIVERA LIM N.W. 53RD					Street Address (P	O. Box Number	is Not Acceptable)		
	HUT CREE			• -		Suite, Apt. #, Etc.				
-				City			State Zip Code			
O. I, bein	g appointed the	ne registered ag			poration, am familiar w		ligations of Sect	ion 607.0505, F.S. or	617.0505, F.S.	
Signature Registered	of 1 Agent	- : :			GENT MUST SIGN	<u>} </u>		Date		
this rei	nstatement ap	ptication, the re-	or or the recei	ver or trustee plution has bee	empowered to execute	iorate name satisfics i irm do not qualify for t	ine requirements an examption un	OF BECTON DU7.UWV1	I further certify that when flim or 617,0401, F.S., that all fea (I), F.S. The Information indic	. P
						·····		الماما		
SIGNA	TURE: _	A. A.	DC	<u> </u>	اربيلون	14		12/13/02	Daylor Share T	
		MONATURE AND	TYPED OR PR	INTED NAME O	F BIGNING OFFICER OR	DIRECTOR		Date	Daytima Phone ≠	



October 29, 2002

Florida Department of State Secretary of State Division of Corporations Tallahassee, FL 32399

RE: Arrow Trading, Inc.

Reinstatement of Corporation

Document #V19148

To Whom It May Concern:

With regard to the application for reinstatement for Arrow Trading, Inc., please consider the following:

The failure of our client to file the corporate annual report was inadvertent and not intentional, as the initial notice was never received. We respectfully request the state accept the original filing amount of \$150.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Easeph Mott. CAA

Sincerely,

Jeseph G. Mott, Jr.

Certified Public Accountant